vision
limits
without
CANTY
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
 BUFFALO     DUBLIN      THAILAND
REBAR
CANTY High Temperature Cameras are ideal for demanding applications involving visual inspection or verification

WWW.JMCANTY.COM USA: 716.625.4227 EUROPE: +353.01.882.9621 ASIA: +66.83.9689548
8
Ordering Information
Cameras
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number for each camera:
EXAMPLE:       VSR5016-WP-4
CAMERA OPTIONS
R - Color Neutral (Ethernet)
CAMERA ENCLOSURE ENVIRONMENTAL RATING/INPUT VOLTAGE
WP - Weather Proof, NEMA 4 and IP66 rated.
 User supplies 120V AC
IP -   Weather Proof, NEMA 4 and IP66 rated.
 User supplies 240V AC
HIGH TEMPERATURE ACCESSORY PACKAGE
6 - Cooling Tube, Orifice Plate, Insulation and 304 SS
     Mounting Bracket
8 - Water-cooled housing accessory package,
     select when choosing water-cooled housing.
LENS OPTION AND APPROXIMATE LENS VIEW ANGLES
1 - 40.3  (H)  deg
2 - 74.1  (H)  deg
3 - 57.0  (H)  deg
4 - 19.9  (H)  deg
5 - 7  (H)  deg
The part designated below is used in most of the applications for float glass, additional options are available upon request.
NUMBER OF CAMERAS REQUIRED
4 - 4 cameras required (Enter correct
number of cameras)
CAMERA APPLICATION/ HOUSING
5 - Surveillance with aluminum enclosure
 (standard)
6 - Surveillance with 304L SS water-
 cooled housing
CAMERA PSU ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
0 - NEMA 1 WP / IP 20 (cabinet mount)
1 - NEMA 4 WP / IP66
2 - No psu needed, POE camera
 *Cameras are located within 300’ of VCM
 **must purchase a VCM which includes a POE injector
 with this option, see page 9
TA12100-1007 Rev. 2
Ordering Information
Vector Control Module
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
9
WWW.JMCANTY.COM USA: 716.625.4227 EUROPE: +353.01.882.9621 ASIA: +66.83.9689548
 EXTREME PERFORMANCE
PART NUMBER
CAMERAS
SUPPORTED
4-20 Ma OUTPUT, 8
CHANNEL
VCMEA-001 6 POEC or 6 NPOEC ü
VCMEA-002 3 POEC or 4 NPOEC ü
VCMEA-003 NO POEC, 2 NPOEC ü
VCMEN-004 6 POEC or 6 NPOEC
VCMEN-005 3 POEC or 4 NPOEC
VCMEN-006 NO POEC, 2 NPOEC
All EXTREME PERFORMANCE VCM’s include: 1 LAN Connection
POEC = Power Over Ethernet Camera. NPOEC = Non-power Over Ethernet Camera.
Please note: All cameras must be configured such that there is a direct connection between the
camera and the VCM.  All cameras cannot be ran through additional hardware such as a switch or
hub. VCM’s are compatible with Ethernet cables; for longer distances Canty has available for
purchase fiber converters that are rated for a variety of environmental classifications.  For more
information on OPC see document TA10560-1.
 *RACK MOUNT models are designed for non-industrial environments with air conditioning and
clean, filtered air.
†RACK MOUNT and LTE models are either 120V AC / 230V AC input and additional power
 ADD-ON COMPONENTS
PART NUMBER FEATURES
VCMAK-001 MONITOR, KEYBOARD & MOUSE KIT
VCMAK-002† 120V AC POWER SUPPLY